DESAFIO SERRAS VERDES

Relatério Geral - 21K - Feminino

Coloc.

1

2

Num.

244
212
249
224
254
207
257
218

Nome
NICOLLY GIMENES
PRISCILA GARCIA
DANIELLI LEANDRO LEME
SONIA NOGUEIRA DOS SANTOS
ROBERTA DE OLIVEIRA GUIMARAES
MARIA DO CARMO DE PAULA SANTOS
MARGARETE MARIA DE SA FRANCELI
SILVIA PEREIRA DA SILVA

Relatoério emitido em 09/09/2018 as 17:15:14

SX.

ldd.

29
20
40
51
38
38
52
50

Faixa CI.Fx.

F1829
F1829
F4049
F5059
F3039
F3039
F5059
F5059

Equipe

ULTRAGOES TRAIL RUN
ALAN ZONZINI
PARAIBUNA RUNNERS
MONTI TRAIN
ACOSM/SAPUCAI-MIRIM

DANIEL OLIVEIRA

Tempo
02:23:53
02:44:35
02:59:13
03:18:31
03:32:11
03:40:16
03:59:46
04:23:00

Pagina:

Liquido
02:23:53
02:44:35
02:59:13
03:18:31
03:32:11
03:40:11
03:59:46
04:22:47



